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RESULTS
11 - 100 m - ml. juniori - 2022-06-18

Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 17:50

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: +1.3

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 100 Luka Marković AK Top Jump, Beograd 2006-06-10 1 6 12.11

2 500 Pavle Popović SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2007-02-05 1 1 12.28

3 85 David Nikolić AK Partizan, Beograd 2007-03-26 2 3 12.45

4 71 Ognjen Savović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2008-11-22 3 4 12.57

5 38 Antonio Damnjanović AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2007-05-11 4 7 12.63

6 72 Uroš Marjanović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2006-12-04 2 8 13.11

7 30 Sergej Todorović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-10-30 3 2 DNS

8 103 Stefan Budimir AK Top Jump, Beograd 2006-08-12 4 5 DNS

Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: +1.3

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 102 Miloš Nisić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2005-11-04 1 4 11.07

2 110 Uroš Kekić AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2007-05-04 1 3 11.42

3 28 Mihajlo Kiš AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-04-09 2 5 11.42

4 29 Nemanja Glišić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2005-08-12 3 6 11.43

5 99 Luka Bradašević AK Top Jump, Beograd 2006-12-02 4 1 11.87

6 96 Aleksa Kangrga AK Top Jump, Beograd 2005-03-04 5 2 11.96

7 104 Uroš Igić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2005-05-29 7 7 12.18

8 27 Jovan Jovanović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2007-10-18 2 8 12.18
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Summary of round 1
11 - 100 m - ml. juniori - 2022-06-18

Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 17:50
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 102 Miloš Nisić 2005-11-04 1 AK Top Jump, Beograd 11.07 2:4

2 110 Uroš Kekić 2007-05-04 1 AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 11.42 2:3

2 28 Mihajlo Kiš 2006-04-09 2 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 11.42 2:5

4 29 Nemanja Glišić 2005-08-12 3 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 11.43 2:6

5 99 Luka Bradašević 2006-12-02 4 AK Top Jump, Beograd 11.87 2:1

6 96 Aleksa Kangrga 2005-03-04 5 AK Top Jump, Beograd 11.96 2:2

7 100 Luka Marković 2006-06-10 6 AK Top Jump, Beograd 12.11 1:6

8 104 Uroš Igić 2005-05-29 7 AK Top Jump, Beograd 12.18 2:7

8 27 Jovan Jovanović 2007-10-18 2 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 12.18 2:8

10 500 Pavle Popović 2007-02-05 3 SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 12.28 1:1

11 85 David Nikolić 2007-03-26 4 AK Partizan, Beograd 12.45 1:3

12 71 Ognjen Savović 2008-11-22 5 OAK Beograd, Beograd 12.57 1:4

13 38 Antonio Damnjanović 2007-05-11 6 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 12.63 1:7

14 72 Uroš Marjanović 2006-12-04 8 OAK Beograd, Beograd 13.11 1:8
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RESULTS
13 - 400 m - ml. juniori - 2022-06-18

Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 18:15

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 102 Miloš Nisić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2005-11-04 1 3 53.29

2 28 Mihajlo Kiš AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-04-09 2 4 54.21

3 1 Mitar Jovašević AKA 2006-02-04 3 2 54.28

4 48 Nikola Arsenijević AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2006-08-03 4 5 1:00.72
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RESULTS
14 - 800 m - ml. juniori - 2022-06-18

Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 18:27

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 68 Aldin Ćatović AK Novi Pazar, Novi Pazar 2007-04-06 1 1 2:01.13

2 69 Jahja Zukorlić AK Novi Pazar, Novi Pazar 2006-12-13 1 5 2:01.36

3 2 Ermin Beganović Bosnia and Herzegovina National
Team 2006-01-01 2 4 2:02.40

4 66 Miloš Maksimović AK Maraton, Sombor 2005-12-08 3 3 2:02.70

5 100 Luka Marković AK Top Jump, Beograd 2006-06-10 4 6 2:20.70

6 3 Harun Hušidić Bosnia and Herzegovina National
Team 2008-01-01 2 2 DNS

7 39 Vlada Kostić AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2006-07-21 5 6 DNS
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RESULTS
15 - 3000 m - ml. juniori - 2022-06-18

Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 18:50

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 101 Milan Marković AK Top Jump, Beograd 2006-05-23 1 2 10:25.56

2 44 Mihailo Janković AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2008-01-10 1 6 10:50.67

3 47 Luka Novo Stanišić AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2006-04-18 2 4 11:00.59

4 105 Đorđe Dedijer AK Top Jump, Beograd 2006-01-01 3 1 11:39.70

5 96 Aleksa Kangrga AK Top Jump, Beograd 2005-03-04 4 3 12:10.23

6 104 Uroš Igić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2005-05-29 5 5 13:31.40
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RESULTS
16 - 110 m pr. /0.914 - ml. juniori - 2022-06-18

Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 17:15
Wind speed: +1.9

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 61 Miloš Spasojević AK Mladost, Zemun 2005-03-30 1 5 16.13

2 84 Danilo Crvenica AK Partizan, Beograd 2008-03-24 1 3 18.38

3 58 Arsenije Stojanov AK Mladost, Zemun 2005-09-26 2 4 19.65
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RESULTS
20 - 400 m pr. /0.838 - ml. juniori - 2022-06-18

Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 19:35

Race 1 of 2

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 61 Miloš Spasojević AK Mladost, Zemun 2005-03-30 1 4 1:01.75

2 84 Danilo Crvenica AK Partizan, Beograd 2008-03-24 1 2 1:06.87

3 34 Bogdan Đurković AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2007-06-29 2 3 1:13.95

Race 2 of 2

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 109 Nebojša Ilić AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2007-02-28 1 3 55.94

2 515 Ognjen Zivlak AK Partizan, Kikinda 2005-01-01 1 2 56.53

3 64 Aleksandar Negovanović AK Maraton, Sombor 2005-02-24 2 4 58.76

4 58 Arsenije Stojanov AK Mladost, Zemun 2005-09-26 4 5 1:07.76
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Summary of round 1
20 - 400 m pr. /0.838 - ml. juniori - 2022-06-18

Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 19:35
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 109 Nebojša Ilić 2007-02-28 1 AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 55.94 2:3

2 515 Ognjen Zivlak 2005-01-01 1 AK Partizan, Kikinda 56.53 2:2

3 64 Aleksandar Negovanović 2005-02-24 2 AK Maraton, Sombor 58.76 2:4

4 61 Miloš Spasojević 2005-03-30 3 AK Mladost, Zemun 1:01.75 1:4

5 84 Danilo Crvenica 2008-03-24 2 AK Partizan, Beograd 1:06.87 1:2

6 58 Arsenije Stojanov 2005-09-26 4 AK Mladost, Zemun 1:07.76 2:5

7 34 Bogdan Đurković 2007-06-29 3 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 1:13.95 1:3
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RESULTS
17 - vis - ml. juniori - 2022-06-18

Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 18:20

Pos Bib Name Club DOB 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.64 1.68 1.72 1.75 1.78 1.81 Best Place Note

3 98 Luka Bošković AK Top Jump,
Beograd 2006-07-06 - - - - o o o o o -o o -o --o 1.81 1

4 511 Draško Maričić AK Top Jump,
Beograd 2005-10-01 o o o o o -o -o o 1.64 2

1 62 Strahinja
Zdravković AK Mladost, Zemun 2008-07-03 o - o o o o -o 1.60 3

2 39 Vlada Kostić AOK Košutnjak,
Beograd 2006-07-21 DNS
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RESULTS
18 - dalj - ml. juniori - 2022-06-18
Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 17:00

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 98 Luka Bošković AK Top Jump, Beograd 2006-07
-06

6.71
(1.0)

6.24
(1.8)

6.50
(-0.1)

6.76
(1.4)

x
(1.7)

6.39
(1.5)

6.76
(+1.4)

2 65 Gregor Sekulić AK Maraton, Sombor 2006-02
-26

6.52
(1.6)

6.48
(0.8)

6.67
(2.7)

6.57
(2.9)

6.35
(2.7)

x
(1.2)

6.67
(+2.7)

3 59 Damjan Jelić AK Mladost, Zemun 2007-03
-29

5.61
(1.3)

5.61
(0.7)

5.67
(0.8)

r
()

5.67
(+0.8)

97 Jovan Miljković AK Top Jump, Beograd 2006-08
-02

x
()

r
()

NM
()

103 Stefan Budimir AK Top Jump, Beograd 2006-08
-12

DNS
()
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RESULTS
19 - kugla (5 kg) - ml. juniori - 2022-06-18

Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 17:15

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 60 Luka Tomić AK Mladost, Zemun 2007-05
-21 12.22 12.22 x 12.68 r 12.68

2 510 Mihajlo Pejovski AK Surčin, Beograd 2007-08
-07 10.80 10.19 11.32 11.35 11.17 11.59 11.59

3 35 Uroš Savić AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2006-02
-24 9.48 9.72 8.84 7.71 9.88 9.08 9.88

4 86 Pavle Džodan AK Partizan, Beograd 2006-12
-08 9.53 9.13 x 9.55 9.71 9.49 9.71

5 38 Antonio Damnjanović AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2007-05
-11 6.16 6.89 7.10 6.33 r 7.10
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RESULTS
12 - koplje 700g - ml. juniori - 2022-06-18

Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 18:35

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 67 Ilija Elias Radojčić AK Novi Beograd,
Beograd

2005-02
-22 x 42.00 x 40.34 47.73 x 47.73

2 86 Pavle Džodan AK Partizan, Beograd 2006-12
-08 35.86 x 37.44 40.41 40.51 42.41 42.41

3 60 Luka Tomić AK Mladost, Zemun 2007-05
-21 41.90 x x x x 38.47 41.90

4 99 Luka Bradašević AK Top Jump, Beograd 2006-12
-02 31.61 32.22 35.96 30.35 32.42 x 35.96

5 97 Jovan Miljković AK Top Jump, Beograd 2006-08
-02 x 25.18 24.34 32.64 x 28.79 32.64
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RESULTS
01 - 100 m - ml. juniorke - 2022-06-18

Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 17:30

Race 1 of 4
Wind speed: +1.9

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 70 Lara Skulić OAK Beograd, Beograd 2007-01-26 1 5 13.56

2 18 Maja Vidojković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-09-27 1 3 14.47

3 32 Jana Nenadović AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2008-07-10 2 6 15.35

4 80 Nina Maglić AK Partizan, Beograd 2007-03-20 3 4 DNS

Race 2 of 4
Wind speed: +1.0

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 11 Elena Vukašinović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2005-01-01 6 8 14.11

2 8 Anđelija Dimić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2005-03-09 7 2 14.32

3 42 Irena Stošić AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2005-11-16 9 3 14.55

4 36 Anja Dorčić AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2007-03-23 6 6 14.56

5 26 Ženja Timofejev AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-01-01 10 7 14.75

6 46 Nataša Drinčić AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2005-11-23 11 5 17.43

7 9 Dijana Jović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2005-08-02 6 4 DNS

Race 3 of 4
Wind speed: +1.5

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 21 Taisja Karpova AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2007-11-26 3 3 13.35

2 82 Teodora Aćimović AK Partizan, Beograd 2008-10-05 4 5 13.55

3 91 Milena Pečenković AK Top Jump, Beograd 2005-03-21 4 2 13.94

4 89 Jelena Pečenković AK Top Jump, Beograd 2005-03-21 5 8 13.97

5 10 Doroteja Petković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-01-26 3 4 DNS

6 20 Nađa Isaković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2007-01-05 3 6 DNS

7 75 Anja Stojković AK Partizan, Beograd 2006-06-26 4 7 DNS

Race 4 of 4
Wind speed: +0.5

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 51 Andrea Prvanović AK Mladost, Zemun 2006-10-12 1 4 12.62

2 88 Elena Simić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2007-06-22 1 3 12.79

3 15 Katarina Đurđević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2007-09-17 2 8 13.00

4 7 Anja Mijatović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-02-23 2 2 13.45

5 12 Helena Ocokoljić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2005-04-09 3 7 13.49

6 14 Jovana Mićić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2005-08-11 12 5 DNF

7 55 Nina Maksić AK Mladost, Zemun 2006-02-27 13 6 DNF
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Summary of round 1
01 - 100 m - ml. juniorke - 2022-06-18

Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 17:30
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 51 Andrea Prvanović 2006-10-12 1 AK Mladost, Zemun 12.62 4:4

2 88 Elena Simić 2007-06-22 1 AK Top Jump, Beograd 12.79 4:3

3 15 Katarina Đurđević 2007-09-17 2 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 13.00 4:8

4 21 Taisja Karpova 2007-11-26 3 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 13.35 3:3

5 7 Anja Mijatović 2006-02-23 2 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 13.45 4:2

6 12 Helena Ocokoljić 2005-04-09 3 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 13.49 4:7

7 82 Teodora Aćimović 2008-10-05 4 AK Partizan, Beograd 13.55 3:5

8 70 Lara Skulić 2007-01-26 5 OAK Beograd, Beograd 13.56 1:5

9 91 Milena Pečenković 2005-03-21 4 AK Top Jump, Beograd 13.94 3:2

10 89 Jelena Pečenković 2005-03-21 5 AK Top Jump, Beograd 13.97 3:8

11 11 Elena Vukašinović 2005-01-01 6 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 14.11 2:8

12 8 Anđelija Dimić 2005-03-09 7 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 14.32 2:2

13 18 Maja Vidojković 2006-09-27 8 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 14.47 1:3

14 42 Irena Stošić 2005-11-16 9 AK Lazarevac, Beograd 14.55 2:3

15 36 Anja Dorčić 2007-03-23 6 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 14.56 2:6

16 26 Ženja Timofejev 2006-01-01 10 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 14.75 2:7

17 32 Jana Nenadović 2008-07-10 7 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 15.35 1:6

18 46 Nataša Drinčić 2005-11-23 11 AK Lazarevac, Beograd 17.43 2:5

14 Jovana Mićić 2005-08-11 12 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd DNF 4:5

55 Nina Maksić 2006-02-27 13 AK Mladost, Zemun DNF 4:6
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RESULTS
03 - 400 m - ml. juniorke - 2022-06-18

Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 18:05

Race 1 of 2

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 33 Nikolina Pešić AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2008-12-16 1 2 1:06.11

2 77 Emilija Grujić AK Partizan, Beograd 2007-09-26 2 5 1:08.58

3 46 Nataša Drinčić AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2005-11-23 1 4 1:11.54

4 42 Irena Stošić AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2005-11-16 2 3 DNF

5 79 Magdalena Mitrović AK Partizan, Beograd 2007-07-24 3 6 DNS

Race 2 of 2

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 51 Andrea Prvanović AK Mladost, Zemun 2006-10-12 1 3 58.24

2 56 Olga Stanković AK Mladost, Zemun 2006-05-20 2 2 58.97

3 81 Tara Lečić AK Partizan, Beograd 2008-04-12 1 4 1:02.61

4 13 Jana Rajić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2008-02-25 2 6 1:02.98

5 78 Jelena Zečević AK Partizan, Beograd 2006-10-16 3 1 1:09.82

6 25 Teodora Džigal AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2005-09-22 4 5 DNS
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Summary of round 1
03 - 400 m - ml. juniorke - 2022-06-18

Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 18:05
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 51 Andrea Prvanović 2006-10-12 1 AK Mladost, Zemun 58.24 2:3

2 56 Olga Stanković 2006-05-20 2 AK Mladost, Zemun 58.97 2:2

3 81 Tara Lečić 2008-04-12 1 AK Partizan, Beograd 1:02.61 2:4

4 13 Jana Rajić 2008-02-25 2 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1:02.98 2:6

5 33 Nikolina Pešić 2008-12-16 3 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 1:06.11 1:2

6 77 Emilija Grujić 2007-09-26 4 AK Partizan, Beograd 1:08.58 1:5

7 78 Jelena Zečević 2006-10-16 3 AK Partizan, Beograd 1:09.82 2:1

8 46 Nataša Drinčić 2005-11-23 4 AK Lazarevac, Beograd 1:11.54 1:4

42 Irena Stošić 2005-11-16 5 AK Lazarevac, Beograd DNF 1:3
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RESULTS
04 - 800 m - ml. juniorke - 2022-06-18

Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 18:20

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 19 Natalija Grujić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-03-22 1 6 2:16.62

2 23 Tara Vučković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2008-02-25 1 1 2:18.52

3 45 Mina Belaćević AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2007-12-10 2 4 2:24.41

4 5 Lena Zorić AK Crvenka, Crvenka 2008-07-25 3 3 2:25.19

5 41 Ena Belaćević AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2007-12-10 4 5 2:28.85

6 83 Tijana Jovanović AK Partizan, Beograd 2008-10-17 5 2 2:41.73
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RESULTS
05 - 3000 m - ml. juniorke - 2022-06-18

Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 18:35

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 40 Anđelika Vasić AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2005-03-15 1 5 12:44.82

2 43 Iva Vasić AK Lazarevac, Beograd 2007-08-21 1 3 13:15.72

3 54 Nikolija Marinković AK Mladost, Zemun 2008-12-04 2 1 15:46.45

4 19 Natalija Grujić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-03-22 2 4 DNS
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RESULTS
06 - 100m pr. /0.762 - ml. juniorke - 2022-06-18

Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 17:00
Wind speed: +1.6

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 107 Milana Opačić AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2005-01-26 1 3 14.42

2 106 Teodora Golubović SU Trijumf Kids, Beograd 2007-04-03 1 4 14.53

3 24 Teodora Cvejić AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2005-10-05 2 2 18.45

4 55 Nina Maksić AK Mladost, Zemun 2006-02-27 3 7 DNF

5 17 Lena Milinković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-12-09 4 5 DNS

6 10 Doroteja Petković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-01-26 5 6 DNS
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RESULTS
10 - 400m pr. /0.762 - ml. juniorke - 2022-06-18

Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 19:10

Race 1 of 2

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 16 Katja Gajović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-09-18 1 5 1:10.03

2 52 Anja Pavić AK Mladost, Zemun 2005-08-19 2 2 1:11.29

3 74 Ana Aćimović AK Partizan, Beograd 2007-07-16 1 4 1:32.82

4 76 Anđelija Nestorović AK Partizan, Beograd 2008-02-24 2 3 DNF

Race 2 of 2

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 107 Milana Opačić AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2005-01-26 1 3 1:04.45

2 56 Olga Stanković AK Mladost, Zemun 2006-05-20 2 2 1:05.41

3 31 Anđela Vasić AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2007-05-07 1 5 1:19.74

4 89 Jelena Pečenković AK Top Jump, Beograd 2005-03-21 5 4 DNF
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Summary of round 1
10 - 400m pr. /0.762 - ml. juniorke - 2022-06-18

Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 19:10
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 107 Milana Opačić 2005-01-26 1 AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 1:04.45 2:3

2 56 Olga Stanković 2006-05-20 2 AK Mladost, Zemun 1:05.41 2:2

3 16 Katja Gajović 2006-09-18 3 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 1:10.03 1:5

4 52 Anja Pavić 2005-08-19 4 AK Mladost, Zemun 1:11.29 1:2

5 31 Anđela Vasić 2007-05-07 1 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 1:19.74 2:5

6 74 Ana Aćimović 2007-07-16 2 AK Partizan, Beograd 1:32.82 1:4

76 Anđelija Nestorović 2008-02-24 3 AK Partizan, Beograd DNF 1:3

89 Jelena Pečenković 2005-03-21 5 AK Top Jump, Beograd DNF 2:4
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RESULTS
07 - vis - ml. juniorke - 2022-06-18
Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 17:00

Pos Bib Name Club DOB 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.54 1.58 1.65 1.71 1.75 1.79 Best Place Note

2 94 Stela Ćuk AK Top Jump,
Beograd 2007-07-31 - - - o - o - o o xo o xxx 1.75 1

4 50 Ana Kovrlija AK Mladost, Zemun 2008-08-01 - o o o o o r 1.50 2

1 36 Anja Dorčić AOK Košutnjak,
Beograd 2007-03-23 o o xxo xxx 1.35 3

3 49 Ana Jokić AK Mladost, Zemun 2008-05-18 o o xxx 1.30 4
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RESULTS
08 - dalj - ml. juniorke - 2022-06-18
Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 17:50

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 90 Marija Nisić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2007-11
-29

5.48
()

5.41
()

5.34
()

5.52
()

5.72
(0.7)

5.54
()

5.72
(+0.7)

2 14 Jovana Mićić AK Crvena Zvezda,
Beograd

2005-08
-11

5.17
()

x
()

5.41
()

x
()

-
()

-
()

5.41
()

3 108 Teodora Đermanović AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2007-01
-21

x
()

x
()

5.27
()

5.39
(0.7)

x
()

5.24
()

5.39
(+0.7)

4 63 Manuela Sekulić AK Maraton, Sombor 2008-07
-15

5.29
()

5.12
()

5.35
(1.4)

5.17
()

5.21
()

x
()

5.35
(+1.4)

5 15 Katarina Đurđević AK Crvena Zvezda,
Beograd

2007-09
-17

5.22
(1.5)

5.15
()

x
()

5.18
()

-
()

-
()

5.22
(+1.5)

6 78 Jelena Zečević AK Partizan, Beograd 2006-10
-16

x
()

-
()

4.95
()

4.93
()

5.04
()

5.15
(0.5)

5.15
(+0.5)

7 53 Anđela Paunović AK Mladost, Zemun 2007-05
-01

x
()

5.11
()

4.86
()

5.14
()

4.84
()

5.06
(1.7)

5.14
()

8 52 Anja Pavić AK Mladost, Zemun 2005-08
-19

4.39
()

4.83
()

5.07
()

4.94
()

5.08
()

5.14
(0.8)

5.14
(+0.8)

9 82 Teodora Aćimović AK Partizan, Beograd 2008-10
-05

x
()

4.71
()

4.86
(1.4)

4.86
(+1.4)

10 57 Sara Jočić AK Mladost, Zemun 2006-09
-17

x
()

4.66
(0.2)

4.30
()

-
()

4.66
(+0.2)

20 Nađa Isaković AK Crvena Zvezda,
Beograd

2007-01
-05

DNS
()
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RESULTS
09 - kugla (3 kg) - ml. juniorke - 2022-06-18

Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 18:05

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 95 Željana Pokrajac AK Top Jump, Beograd 2006-07
-21 9.82 10.34 x 9.66 10.13 x 10.34

2 93 Nađa Ivanković AK Top Jump, Beograd 2006-09
-29 9.15 9.51 9.10 9.63 8.14 8.91 9.63

3 73 Aleksandra Vasović AK Partizan, Beograd 2006-07
-03 7.71 8.61 7.87 7.38 8.43 8.11 8.61

4 37 Ljubica Vasić AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2007-12
-16 5.24 5.42 5.51 5.00 4.62 4.57 5.51

92 Milica Stojkov AK Top Jump, Beograd 2005-11
-29 DNS
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RESULTS
02 - koplje 500g - ml. juniorke - 2022-06-18

Trofej Beograda - 18 Jun 2022 - START TIME: 17:00

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 22 Tamara Ivković AK Crvena Zvezda,
Beograd

2006-01
-08 39.14 35.27 37.28 38.23 42.87 37.22 42.87

2 87 Mirjam Majoroš SAK Senta, Senta 2005-10
-21 x 41.87 38.87 38.44 37.23 42.47 42.47

3 4 Katarina Jovičić AK Crvenka, Crvenka 2008-02
-15 26.99 x x 29.05 28.66 29.42 29.42

4 6 Mila Grubor AK Crvenka, Crvenka 2007-08
-29 21.10 x 23.42 23.02 25.22 24.05 25.22

5 54 Nikolija Marinković AK Mladost, Zemun 2008-12
-04 18.70 21.64 x 18.56 22.11 24.34 24.34

6 95 Željana Pokrajac AK Top Jump, Beograd 2006-07
-21 20.31 19.59 x 16.17 21.23 16.05 21.23

7 57 Sara Jočić AK Mladost, Zemun 2006-09
-17 17.58 18.24 16.81 18.92 18.65 20.48 20.48

8 73 Aleksandra Vasović AK Partizan, Beograd 2006-07
-03 16.95 18.75 15.89 19.08 17.55 17.69 19.08

9 37 Ljubica Vasić AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2007-12
-16 8.67 x 13.49 13.49

93 Nađa Ivanković AK Top Jump, Beograd 2006-09
-29 x r NM

75 Anja Stojković AK Partizan, Beograd 2006-06
-26 DNS


